
SVAA Shoot Results from 

Flint Bowmen 

Held Dec. 12-14, 2025 

 

CATEGORY I 

P M FS 

446-31/0 – Caleb Knee  (guest) 

 

A M FS-AA  (442-450)*** 

450-37/8 – Jason Birchmeier  (FB) 

447-29/6 – Parker Smathers  (guest) 

446-26/6 – Owen Yonkey  (MMB) 

445-21/0 – Ron Ashley  (FB) 

442-24/1 – Jeff DeWyse  (FB) 

441-23/5 – Ryan Cragg  (SCC) 

 

A M FS-A  (428-441)*** 

436-17/3 – Matt Yonkey  (MMB) 

435-21/4 – Josh Barrow  (FB) 

423-11/1 – Dan Groth  (FB) 

 

A M FS-B   (0-427) 

407-2/1 – Aaron Bond  (FB) 

406-12/1 – Kevin Mahoney  (SCC) 

 

Sr M FS-AA  (442-450) 

446-20/2 – Brandon Wright  (guest) 

 

Sr M FS-B   (0-427) 

399-1/0 – Paul Koczkodan  (FB) 

 

SSr M FS – A   (428-441) 

441-18/1 – Douglas Aulseybrook  (FB) 

432-11/3 – Mitch Mull  (CASL) 

 

SSr M FS-B   (0-441) 

417-9/1 – Mike Schoch  (SFS) 

 

YA M FS   (15-17 yrs) 

435-13/4 – Jacob Groth  (FB) 

396-4/2 – Camryn Birchmeier  (FB) 

 

 

 

 

 

Y M FS   (12-14 yrs) 

406-7/2 – Blake Cragg  (SCC) 

225-0/0 – Alex Hall  (FB) 

 

C M FS   (11 yrs & younger) 

411-16/2 – Carter Badour  (BCB) 

 

A M BHFS-A  (428-441) 

432-19/3 – Keith Badour  (BCB) 

 

A M BHFS-B   (-427) 

414-9/3 – Chad Wolowiec  (guest) 

413-5/0 – Cory Wolfenbarger  (guest) 

407-4/2 – Chris Smathers  (guest) 

406-9/0 – Mark Kopp  (guest) 

401-3/1 – Chad Ziegler  (guest) 

340-0/0 – Robert Hall  (FB) 

314-0/0 – Joey Jackson  (guest) 

 

Sr M BHFS-A   (428-441) 

436-16/2 – Rod Cook  (MMB) 

 

MSr M BHFS-B   (0-427) 

381-5/1 – Wayne Hipp  (CASL) 

 

A M MBH 

417-5/2 – Steve Frederick  (TCA) 

401-4/3 – Timm Wascher  (BCB) 

 

YA M BHFS  (15-17 yrs) 

422-7/1 – Nathan Woloniec  (guest) 

 

Y M BHFS   (12-14 yrs) 

357-0/0 – Logan Kopp  (guest) 

214-1/0 – Griffin Smathers  (guest) 

 

 

 



C M BHFS   (11 yrs & younger) 

372-6/0 – Brantly Badour  (BCB) 

323-5/0 – Logan Ziegler  (guest) 

 

CATEGORY II 

A F FS-AA   (405-450)*** 

435-17/3 – Theodora Tyrell  (FB) 

414-7/1 – Haley Bond  (FB) 

401-10/2 – Jalinda Cragg  (SCC) 

 

SSr F FS-AA   (405-450) 

409-5/2 – Sheryl Mull  (CASL) 

 

YA F FS  (15-17 yrs) 

428-11/1 – Carolina DeChambeau  (guest) 

424-11/1 – Lilyana Groth   (FB) 

366-1/1 – Gray Howell  (FB) 

 

Y F FS   (12-14 yrs) 

351-4/1 – Emma Howell  (FB) 

 

A F BHFS-AA   (405-450) 

413-7/1 – Ashley Badour  (BCB) 

 

YA F BHFS   (15-17 yrs) 

433-11/2 – Carolina DeChambeau  (guest) 

392-7/2 – Samantha Warden  (FB) 

378-2/0 – Sophia Siegfried  (guest) 

 

C F BHFS   (11 yrs & younger) 

334-0/0 – Chloe Wolfenbarger  (guest) 

 

CATEGORY III 

A M FSLR 

406-6/0 – Alexander Zacharov  (guest) 

390-7/2 – AJ Deal  (FB) 

336-3/0 – Rob Schroeter  (guest) 

 

Sr M FSLR  

361-2/0 – Brett Nicholas  (BCB) 

333-3/1 – Yannick Marchalant  (MMB) 

 

Y M FSLR   (12-14 yrs) 

293-3/2 – Thomas Amon  (guest) 

117-0/0 – Emmett Hall  (FB) 

 

C M FSLR   (11 yrs & younger) 

73-0/0 – Hendrix Morris  (FB) 

 

A M BBR 

388-5/1 – Scott Bills  (guest) 

 

Sr M BBC 

324-2/0 – Tony Monterose  (guest) 

306-4/0 – Chris Prout  (guest) 

 

A M TRAD. (1 class for all adult AGES)*** 

363-2/1 – Ken Eckerd  (BCB)………………5pts 

298-1/0 – Marty Yonkey  (MMB)……….4pts 

290-1/1 – Dan Matice  (CASL)…………….3pts 

285-0/0 – Bob Storck  (MMB)…………….1 pt 

 

CATEGORY IV 

A F FSLR 

253-0/0 – Ping Ren  (FB) 

 

YA F BB  (15-17 yrs) 

329-0/0 – Elizabeth Mitchell  (guest) 

 

A F BB 

361-2/0 – Cathi Wolfenberger  (guest) 

 

SSr F BB 

270-0/0 – Cheryl Mitchell  (FB) 

 

A F TRAD. (1 class for all Adult AGES) 

256-1/0 – Tammy Eckerd  (BCB)………….5pts 

 

***indicates classes the class that met the 

requirements to earn team competition points. 

 

We wish to thank all the guest shooters and 

appreciate their support. However they are not 

eligible for shoot awards but will have their 



names in our  drawing at  the championship.  

******************************* 

RIBBON Earners 

Bay City Bowmen 

Carter Badour  1st 

Keith Badour  1st 

Brantley Badour  1st 

Ashley Badour  1st 

Brett Nicholas  1st 

Ken Eckerd  1st 

Tammy Eckerd  1st 

Timm Wascher  2nd 

 

Capital Area Sportsmens 

Wayne Hipp  1st 

Sheryl Mull  1st 

Mitch Mull  2nd 

Dan Matice  3rd 

 

Flint Bowmen 

Jason Birchmeier  1st 

Aaron Bond  1st 

Paul Koczkodan  1st 

Douglas Aulseybrook  1st 

Jacob Groth  1st 

Robert Hall  1st 

Theodora Tyrell  1st 

Liliyana Groth  1st 

Emma Howell  1st 

Samantha Warden  1st 

AJ Deal  1st 

Emmett Hall  1st 

Hendrix Morris  1st 

Ping Ren  1st 

Elizabeth Mitchell  1st 

Cheryl Mitchell  1st 

Josh Barrow  2nd 

Camryn Birchmeier  2nd 

Alex Hall  2nd 

Hailey Bond  2nd 

Gray Howell  2nd 

 

 MID MICHEE BOWMEN 

Matt Yonkey  1st 

Rod Cook  1st 

Owen Yonkey  2nd 

Yannick Marchalant  2nd 

Marty Yonkey 2nd 

 

Saginaw Field & Stream 

Mike Schoch  1st 

 

Shiawassee Conservation 

Blake Cragg  1st 

Kevin Mahoney  2nd  

Jalinda Cragg 3rd 

 

Tuscola County Archers 

Steve Frederick  1st 

 

Remember once you shoot in a higher class you 

will stay in the higher class for that target face 

round. We have these target face rounds FITA 

450 – FITA 600 – NFAA  & the 420  

 

ATTENTION Shoot chairs – I still need your lane 

assignment sheets, all unused scorecards & the 

scored cards.  

Don’t forget the drawing money collected 

(listed on the financial sheet. 

Thank you for cooperation 

 

***************************************  

TRAD. COMPETITION                                      total 

10pts – BCB (K.Eckerd  1st  -  

                             T.Eckerd  1st)……………………..47 

 

5pts – MMB  (M.Yonkey  2nd –  

                              B. Storck)…………………………..36 

 

3pts – CASL  (D.Matice 3rd)…………………………….5 

 

0pts – SFS (no shooters)………………………………..6 



TEAM COMPETITION                                                                                                                       total 

8 pts – Flint Bowmen  (I/J.Birchmeier  1st – II/T.Tyrell  1st)……………………………………………………19 

7 pts – Mid Michee Bowmen  (I/M.Yonkey  1st – III/M.Yonkey  2nd)……………………………………..26 

4 pts – Bay City Bowmen  (III/K.Eckerd  1st)………………………………………………………………………….19 

2 pts – Capital Area Sportsmen  (III/D.Matice  3rd)……………………………………………………………….10 

2 pts – Shiawassee Conservation  (II/J.Cragg  3rd )………………………………………………………………..11 

1 pt – Saginaw Field & Stream (team present)……………………………………………………………………..17 

1 pt – Tuscola County Archers  (team present)………………………………………………………………………2 

0 pts – MSU Archery  (no team present)………………………………………………………………………………..9 

0 pts – Ore Creek Archery  (no team present)………………………………………………………………………..2 

0 pts – Thorny Acres Sportsmens  (no team present)……………………………………………………………..1 

 

Dec. 20,21                                 SHIAWASSEE CONSERVATION CLUB                           FITA  600 

                                                                 4247 N. M-52   Owosso 

 

Pre-registration – Kevin Mahoney   (call/text)  989-721-7984 

                                                         (email)  Kmahoney13420@gmail.com 

 

Sat. 10,  2    -    Sun. 10,  2 

 

************************************************************************************* 

Jan.2, 3, 4                                         BAY CITY BOWMEN                                             FITA 450 

                                                           2245   8Mile Rd   Kawkawlin 

 

Pre-registration – Theresa VanSumeren     989-225-0246 

                                                                  (email)  tdkvan@yahoo.com 

 

Fri. 7pm         -    Sat. 10, 2     -      Sun. 10, 2 

 

************************************************************************************ 

 

Jan. 10, 11                                 THORNY ACRES SPORTSMENS                                  FITA 450 

                                                              9550  E. French Rd   Elsie 

 

Pre-registration -  Michael Simons  (call/text)  989-533-1155 

 

Sat. 10, 2     -     Sun. 10, 2 

 

************************************************************************************ 

 

 



 

 

 


